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hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

CBS CORP [ CBS, CBS.A ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
01/09/2007

X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chairman of the Board

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

REDSTONE SUMNER M

(Last) (First) (Middle)
51 WEST 52ND STREET

(Street)

NEW YORK NY 10019
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price Zaasl:f.a;talgz(:z
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 900 D | $31.02 606,138 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 700 D $31.03 605,438 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 300 D | $31.04 605,138 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 400 D | $31.05 604,738 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 200 D | $31.06 604,538 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 st 100 D | $31.07 604,438 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 st 200 D | $31.08 604,238 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 100 D | $31.09 604,138 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 500 D $31.1 603,638 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 st 400 D | $31.11 603,238 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 st 200 D | $31.12 603,038 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 400 D | $31.13 602,638 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 100 D | $31.14 602,538 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 100 D | $31.15 602,438 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 100 D $31.17 602,338 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 100 D | $31.19 602,238 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 300 D $31.2 601,938 D
CBS Class B common stock 01/09/2007 s 100 D |$31.33 601,838 D
CBS Class B tock 117 I By
ass common stoc 401 (k)
By
CBS Class B common stock 39,809,527 1 NAIRI,
Inc.®
By
CBS Class B common stock 100 1
Spouse
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001204726
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000813828

TJbIe - Derivaiilve jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be Mmi'ﬁlly Owned
a

(e.g., puts, galls, warrants,| options, ¢onvertible sed wutms)
2 Expirati
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transactlon 3A Deemed Qode | V FANumBYr | ExBatesEhllerciddtie and | Titlétle|aBldares 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
at Date; a pirat 3 at at 1 direet
Beplaitgtion of Bespsa*@dontthaleear) if any Code (Instr. Derlvatlve (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form Beneficial

1( i sahes re]a)éfed i} tgus Form 4 were effected Mgﬁam %I\ﬁ‘ﬁe)logk 1 trading pla 29 oAl sDy the reporting person on Novergg é#vf . Pursuz[nt?o 1153 planBﬁle %Porg?ﬁg perg 0 \&Llﬁ %ercgﬁ t1 ship
that would othwael pire on 1/30/07 and sell only that number of shares necessary so( e proceeds of the sales will be suttlcgégl‘fp Mikkgexercise price, m(:(pgﬁé%ﬁsgand othef) RSt Ay ia w1th the
exercise ofthese stock’ optlons Dlsposed . and 4) . Reported

2. These securities are owned directly by NAIRI Inc but may also be deemed to be ben@f‘@illgf owned by (1) NAIRI's parent corporatlon National Amusemems ln'EquiﬂF;'Qﬂ‘F(n) Sumner M. Redstone who
is the controlling stockholder of NAL

. | I and 5) ] | |
Remark4. | | | | | | |
Form 2 of 2
By /s/ Angeline C. Straka, 01/11/2007
Attorney-in-factr
Date Expirati . of i
code |V |a) | @) |Exercisable |Date Imtwlem?@@o ing Person | Date
orindirectly: '

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



